
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2021;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202101050000
05640

01/05/2021
12:27:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PICKETT
ROBIN

202101060000
09730

01/06/2021
12:30:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITHERMAN
JUSTIN

202101190000
27360

01/19/2021
09:52:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HWANG HOPE

202101110000
16780

01/11/2021
02:11:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CORBIN
MATTHEW

202101200000
30230

01/20/2021
10:14:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOPEZ DAVID

202101200000
30220

01/20/2021
10:08:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLANCHARD
YASHIBA
GLENN

202101210000
33320

01/21/2021
10:03:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRIONES
AURORA G

202101210000
34030

01/21/2021
01:21:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITING
LESLIE

202101280000
47870

01/28/2021
11:49:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EASTMAN
ALEX

202102100000
70610

02/10/2021
03:56:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REED
GERALD

202103010001
00430

03/01/2021
09:38:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARNES
JOHN C

202103260001
52180

03/26/2021
11:03:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS TERI
ELIZABETH

202104010001
63190

04/01/2021
03:24:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUILLORY
DOROTHY

202104050001
68920

04/05/2021
03:21:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CIENFUEGOS
ANGEL



202104120001
81030

04/12/2021
10:24:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLINE
BEVERLY
BROWN

202104210001
98190

04/21/2021
10:18:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BYRD JUSTIN

202104230002
02830

04/23/2021
01:14:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HIGGINBOTHA
M LYNDA

202105030002
19320

05/03/2021
03:13:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PENA ERIC G

202106010002
65350

06/01/2021
11:36:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEVELS
TIMECA

202106080002
80620

06/08/2021
04:02:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIQUEIRA
LEANDRO
BARBATO

202107070003
29570

07/07/2021
02:32:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOBLEY
DEBRA
BRADLEY

202107090003
35120

07/09/2021
03:25:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL
CARMON L

202107060003
24520

07/06/2021
09:56:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACK KAREN

202107260003
60610

07/26/2021
02:33:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MURRELL
BURL

202107290003
66010

07/29/2021
09:05:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VELARDE
CASANDRA D

202107300003
70210

07/30/2021
04:00:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYLE JAMES

202108060003
82420

08/06/2021
01:42:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRENSHAW
SONJA

202108100003
89500

08/10/2021
03:58:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARRETT
STEPHANIE O

202108130003
94620

08/13/2021
11:06:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SESSIONS
KRISTIN

202108230004
10860

08/23/2021
04:02:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAVES
KIMBERLY


