Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202101050000 05640	01/05/2021 12:27:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PICKETT ROBIN						2 осольного
202101060000 09730	01/06/2021 12:30:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITHERMAN JUSTIN						
202101190000 27360	01/19/2021 09:52:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HWANG HOPE						
202101110000 16780	01/11/2021 02:11:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CORBIN MATTHEW						
202101200000 30230	01/20/2021 10:14:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOPEZ DAVID						
202101200000 30220	01/20/2021 10:08:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLANCHARD YASHIBA GLENN						
202101210000 33320	01/21/2021 10:03:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRIONES AURORA G						
202101210000 34030	01/21/2021 01:21:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITING LESLIE						
202101280000 17870	01/28/2021 11:49:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EASTMAN ALEX						
202102100000 70610	02/10/2021 03:56:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REED GERALD						
202103010001 00430	03/01/2021 09:38:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARNES JOHN C						
202103260001 52180	03/26/2021 11:03:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS TERI ELIZABETH						
02104010001 3190	04/01/2021 03:24:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GUILLORY DOROTHY						
202104050001 68920	04/05/2021 03:21:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CIENFUEGOS ANGEL						

202104120001 81030	04/12/2021 10:24:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLINE BEVERLY BROWN			
202104210001 98190	04/21/2021 10:18:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BYRD JUSTIN			
202104230002 02830	04/23/2021 01:14:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HIGGINBOTHA M LYNDA			
202105030002 19320	05/03/2021 03:13:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PENA ERIC G			
202106010002 65350	06/01/2021 11:36:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEVELS TIMECA			
202106080002 80620	06/08/2021 04:02:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIQUEIRA LEANDRO BARBATO			
202107070003 29570	07/07/2021 02:32:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOBLEY DEBRA BRADLEY			
202107090003 35120	07/09/2021 03:25:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL CARMON L			
202107060003 24520	07/06/2021 09:56:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACK KAREN			
202107260003 60610	07/26/2021 02:33:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MURRELL BURL			
202107290003 66010	07/29/2021 09:05:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VELARDE CASANDRA D			
202107300003 70210	07/30/2021 04:00:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYLE JAMES			
202108060003 82420	08/06/2021 01:42:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRENSHAW SONJA			
202108100003 89500	08/10/2021 03:58:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARRETT STEPHANIE O			
202108130003 94620	08/13/2021 11:06:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SESSIONS KRISTIN			
202108230004 10860	08/23/2021 04:02:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAVES KIMBERLY			